
SERVICE HISTORY

DATE FORM TYPE REPORT No. SERVICE TYPE HOURS SERVICE BY

INFORMATION

BASIC
Serial No.Asset No. Make Model

Asset Description

7130

02/09/2025

01/08/2025

02/05/2024

01/05/2024

13/01/2024

24/11/2023

06/09/2023

30/06/2023

01/05/2023

19/04/2023

23/01/2023

13/12/2022

19/10/2022

04/04/2022

19/03/2022

18/03/2022

07/02/2022

06/01/2022

30/11/2021

09/11/2021

01/11/2021

23/09/2021

17/08/2021

29/07/2021

13/07/2021

01/07/2021

25/06/2021

16/06/2021

01/06/2021

13/04/2021

07/04/2021

17/03/2021

04/01/2021

21/12/2020

03/12/2020

23/11/2020

28/10/2020

06/10/2020

10/09/2020

25/08/2020

13/07/2020

07/07/2020

07/07/2020

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

Service Report

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check Long

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

EWP Safety Check

Service Report

EWP Safety Check

1092.5

1084.8

1072

1072.9

1015.4

1011.7

1006.7

1005.8

959.7

957.9

905

904.3

858.0

799.6

769

768.8

756.6

716

678.6

670.9

669.5

664.8

660.4

622.1

615.5

615.5

610.6

604

602.2

591

588

586

557

554

553

551

539

538

535

532

525

524.0

524

26' All Terrain Scissor Lift

Haulotte Compact 10DX

905246

905068

904025

901389

900633

900409

900213

911846

911403

911311

910695

910460

909984

909392

901944

909265

908956

908799

908516

908343

908284

908041

907741

907635

907504

907425

907377

907292

907176

906838

906807

906644

906219

906186

906052

905989

905832

905697

905576

905483

905231

901586

905180

Dylan Robinson

Jamez Reeve

Mathew Langlands

Shaun Simpson

Zak tonkin

Mathew Langlands

Julian Vick

Shaun ridgeway

Julian Vick

Julian Vick

Lucas prouse

Jacob Heywood

Jacob Heywood

Shaun Simpson

Liam Jenkinson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Kyle Dunn

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Shaun Simpson

Carl Chapman

Shaun Simpson

Harry Sloan

Harry Sloan

Harry Sloan

Phillip Smith

Paul Kuhne

Tim Jacobs

Paul Kuhne

Paul Kuhne

Tim Jacobs

Tim Jacobs

Tim Jacobs

Tim Jacobs

Liam Jenkinson

Tim Jacobs

2042567
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