

BASIC Asset No.
7130
INFORMATION Asset Description

Asset No. Serial No. 7130 2042567

26' All Terrain Scissor Lift

Make Haul

Haulotte

Model Compact 10DX

26 All Terrain Scissor Lift					
DATE	FORM TYPE	REPORT No.	SERVICE TYPE	HOURS	SERVICE BY
02/09/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905246	Pre-Hire,	1092.5	Dylan Robinson
01/08/2025	EWP Safety Check Long	905068	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	1084.8	Jamez Reeve
02/05/2024	Service Report	904025	Service Report,	1072	Mathew Langlands
01/05/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	901389	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1072.9	Shaun Simpson
13/01/2024	EWP Safety Check Long	900633	Pre-Hire,	1015.4	Zak tonkin
24/11/2023	EWP Safety Check Long	900409	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	1011.7	Mathew Langlands
06/09/2023	EWP Safety Check Long	900213	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	1006.7	Julian Vick
30/06/2023	EWP Safety Check	911846	Pre-Hire,	1005.8	Shaun ridgeway
01/05/2023	EWP Safety Check	911403	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	959.7	Julian Vick
19/04/2023	EWP Safety Check	911311	Pre-Hire,	957.9	Julian Vick
23/01/2023	EWP Safety Check	910695	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	905	Lucas prouse
13/12/2022	EWP Safety Check	910460	Pre-Hire,	904.3	Jacob Heywood
19/10/2022	EWP Safety Check	909984	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	858.0	Jacob Heywood
04/04/2022	EWP Safety Check	909392	Pre-Hire,	799.6	Shaun Simpson
19/03/2022	Service Report	901944	Engine Service,	769	Liam Jenkinson
18/03/2022	EWP Safety Check	909265	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	768.8	Shaun Simpson
07/02/2022	EWP Safety Check	908956	Pre-Hire,	756.6	Shaun Simpson
06/01/2022	EWP Safety Check	908799	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	716	Kyle Dunn
30/11/2021	EWP Safety Check	908516	Pre-Hire,	678.6	Shaun Simpson
09/11/2021	EWP Safety Check	908343	Pre-Hire,	670.9	Shaun Simpson
01/11/2021	EWP Safety Check	908284	Pre-Hire,	669.5	Shaun Simpson
23/09/2021	EWP Safety Check	908041	Pre-Hire, 12 Month,	664.8	Shaun Simpson
17/08/2021	EWP Safety Check	907741	Pre-Hire,	660.4	Shaun Simpson
29/07/2021	EWP Safety Check	907635	Pre-Hire,	622.1	Shaun Simpson
13/07/2021	EWP Safety Check	907504	Pre-Hire,	615.5	Shaun Simpson
01/07/2021	EWP Safety Check	907425	Pre-Hire,	615.5	Shaun Simpson
25/06/2021	EWP Safety Check	907377	Pre-Hire,	610.6	Shaun Simpson
16/06/2021	EWP Safety Check	907292	Pre-Hire,	604	Carl Chapman
01/06/2021	EWP Safety Check	907176	Pre-Hire, 90 Day,	602.2	Shaun Simpson
13/04/2021	EWP Safety Check	906838	Pre-Hire,	591	Harry Sloan
07/04/2021	EWP Safety Check	906807	Pre-Hire,	588	Harry Sloan
17/03/2021	EWP Safety Check	906644	Pre-Hire,	586	Harry Sloan
04/01/2021	EWP Safety Check	906219	Pre-Hire,	557	Phillip Smith
21/12/2020	EWP Safety Check	906186	Pre-Hire,	554	Paul Kuhne
03/12/2020	EWP Safety Check	906052	90 Day,	553	Tim Jacobs
23/11/2020	EWP Safety Check	905989	Pre-Hire,	551	Paul Kuhne
28/10/2020	EWP Safety Check	905832	Pre-Hire,	539	Paul Kuhne
06/10/2020	EWP Safety Check	905697	12 Month,	538	Tim Jacobs
10/09/2020	EWP Safety Check	905576	Pre-Hire,	535	Tim Jacobs
25/08/2020	EWP Safety Check	905483	90 Day,	532	Tim Jacobs
13/07/2020	EWP Safety Check	905231	Pre-Hire,	525	Tim Jacobs
07/07/2020	Service Report	901586	Engine Service,	524.0	Liam Jenkinson
07/07/2020	EWP Safety Check	905180	Pre-Hire,	524	Tim Jacobs



